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 1 PACIFIC GOLD Weighted points score RIC, 22/09/2023, R12, P M2/2/2A. Meredith 536517 10/02824P 3P 3M 1P 3PD31/07/2019

 2 CORLESS CRAZY Weighted points score RIC, 01/10/2023, R8, M M2/1/2T. Corless 532707 28/02287M 4M 3M 3P 2MD16/04/2019

 3 ACTING FOOLISH Weighted points score RIC, 20/09/2023, R11, M M2/1/2J. Zammit 532688 14/0160(FEL)P 1M 6P 4M 8PD01/04/2019

 4 GOOD JOB BOB Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2023, R5, M M2/1/2B. Smoothy 528628 17/01285M 5M 8P 5P 3PD08/01/2019

 5 HEARTLAND Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 01/10/2023, R8, M M3/2A. Messina 536611 4/01463M 8M 2M 8M 3MB25/07/2019

 6 BLAKEY BOY Weighted points score RIC, 02/10/2023, R12, P M3/2M. Clarke 533639 6/01535P 3M 4M 2M 2MD02/05/2019

 7 BODACIOUS STAR Weighted points score RIC, 01/10/2023, R8, M M3/1J. Chapman 532708 25/01524M 6M 5M 6P 2MD16/04/2019

 8 WET SOCKS Weighted points score RIC, 01/10/2023, R8, M M3/1A. Messina 536609 5/01225M 4M 5M 6M 1MD25/07/2019

 9 FABIO'S ETHICS Weighted points score RIC, 06/09/2023, R12, M M3/2C. Green 537208 5/086(FEL)P 8M 7P 4P 6PD23/08/2019
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 1 ANGEL CHILD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2023, R5, P 3/1/1B. Smoothy 557654 8/72226P 1P 2P 1P 4PB08/04/2021

 2 MISS GO BETWEEN Weighted points score RIC, 19/04/2023, R1, P 3/1/1V. Sultana 549284 8/71744P 2P 7P 5P 4PB14/09/2020

 3 SWEET VENOM 1 Weighted points score RIC, 11/08/2023, R9, P 3/1/2G. Sutherland 543550 10/61086P 7P 3P 8C 7PD07/02/2020

 4 SNOWY ETHICS 1 Last start winner GOS, 10/10/2023, R11, P 4/1/2A. Bell 559539 5/41951P 1P 7P (FEL)P 4PB02/06/2021

 5 STRETCH AROUND 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 04/10/2023, R9, P 4/1/2T. Jansen 557736 9/82313P 1P 5P 4P 1PD12/04/2021

 6 AMBROSIA TUX Dropping in grade RIC, 04/10/2023, R6, P 4/1/2B. King 545570 12/112614P 3P 2P 7P 3PB10/02/2020

 7 PATTAYA PETE 3 Weighted points score DAP, 05/10/2023, R6, P 4/1/1M. Wotton 542830 9/71717P 2P 5P 1P 4PD02/02/2020

 8 ZEROED IN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 10/10/2023, R6, P 4/1/2P. Chaker 556579 9/41084P 3P 6P 8P 7PB03/01/2021
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 1 DUMPLING Grade order Grade 5 5/2C. Green 566091 3/22252P 1P 1P 6P 3PB21/09/2021

 2 SALLY SUNRISE Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Simonetta 555439 3/22163P 5P 2P 2P 2PB15/02/2021

 3 CHEEKY CHEEKY Grade order Grade 5 5/3A. Messina 571225 2/12113P 1P 1PB09/04/2022

 4 SWIFT AND SASSY Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Green 547224 2/0178(BDN)P 3P 2C 6P 6PB21/06/2020

 5 POCO RICO Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Finn 569805 3/11751P 6P 1P 1PD08/02/2022

 6 DIVINE DATA Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Azzopardi 566397 1/01744P 2P 8P 2P 2PB13/12/2021

 7 ZIPPING SWIFT Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Finn 563858 2/01745C 2C 8P 3C 4PB06/10/2021

 8 SECRETS REVEALED Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Finn 569800 1/01603P 1P 2P 2P 2PD08/02/2022

 9 SAMMY MY BOY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Sciberras 566983 1/01502P 5Y 2P 8P 1PD08/12/2021

 10 RAINBOW'S GOLD Grade order Grade 5 5/2N. Hedley 557397 3/21508P 4P 1P 5P 3PD01/01/2021

 11 GETS LATE EARLY Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Finn 569807 1/01482P 1P 7P 2PB08/02/2022

 12 JASPER KIMETTO 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2D. Mines 552388 3/21476P 1P 7P 3P 5PD03/12/2020

 13 BOTH BOWERS ACE Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Finn 569803 1/01467P 3P 2P 1PD08/02/2022

 14 ZIPPING SAVANNAH Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Finn 566620 2/01455P 4C 4P 5P 1PB15/12/2021

 15 MARLEY EMGRAND Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Azzopardi 566392 1/01442P 5P 5P 7P 2PB13/12/2021

 16 WINLOCK ALEX 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3G. Stenner 548776 2/11327P 2P 3P 8P 4PB26/07/2020

 17 ARTHUR OR MARTHA Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Proctor 566403 1/01285P 1P 2P 4P 3PD15/12/2021

 18 DIVA CHICK Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Smoothy 564162 2/01287P 7P 1P 1P 2PB19/10/2021

 19 ZINGY CHICK Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Proctor 565253 1/01273Y 4P 6P 1P 2PB29/11/2021

 20 BELIEVE THE HYPE Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Carl 551761 2/01263P 3P 4P 7P 8PB25/11/2020

 21 SUPER JANE Grade order Grade 5 5/3L. Galea 556140 2/11267P 5P 5P 5P 1PB14/02/2021

 22 FLYIN' ETHICS Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Bell 557685 1/01236P 4P (BDN)P 5P 2PD03/04/2021

 23 GLEDHILL JUNIOR Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Hoogenboom 560274 2/11225Y 4P 4P 1P 7YB08/06/2021

 24 MIGHT HAVE BEEN 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Finn 569802 1/01205P 3P 1P 6P 4PD08/02/2022

 25 MISTER CHARLM Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Muscat 562388 1/01124P 6P 1P 7C 2PD18/08/2021
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 26 GOOD ODDS HONEY Grade order Grade 5 5/2A. Bell 567512 3/21085P 6P 2P 6P 8PB07/01/2022

 27 EMERALD PEARL 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Camilleri 552072 1/01087P 8P 8P 3P 1PB07/12/2020

 28 AUSSIE OLLIE Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Baxter 555600 1/01087P 6P 3P 4P 5PD01/12/2020

 29 ALL UP JIMMY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Sciberras 566984 1/01061P 4P 5Y 5P 2PD08/12/2021

 30 MIGHTY SEVEN Grade order Grade 5 5/2L. Galea 556143 3/21065P 7Y 4P 3P 6PD14/02/2021

 31 FLAMING SONIA Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Bell 568039 1/01052P 8P 5P 6P 6PB19/01/2022

 32 HEROIC HAZEL Grade order Grade 5 5/3G. Poulton 559259 2/11027P 1P 8P 8P 7PB27/05/2021

 33 GLEDHILL'S GAL Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Hoogenboom 560277 1/0973Y 6P 4P 5P 6PB08/06/2021

 34 DISCO BALL BABE Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. Smoothy 558963 2/1937P 7P 5P 8P 3PB05/05/2021

 35 ZARZU Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Wort 557752 1/0928P 6P 1YD14/04/2021

 36 BROWNLOW FLYER Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Meredith 570810 1/0791P 7P 7PB25/03/2022

 37 SOLAR BRIGHT Grade order Grade 5 5/3P. Moran 553071 2/1664P 7P 8P 6P 8PD03/12/2020

 38 MIGHTY ZOE Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Galea 540578 1/0667Y 6Y 3Y 7Y 5YB24/12/2019

 39 MARVEL MALVIN Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Wort 557753 1/0645P 6Y 6P 8P 5YD14/04/2021

 40 DEVIOUS FLYER Grade order Grade 5 5/3N. Hedley 531397 2/163(FEL)P 7P 6P 8P 8PB23/02/2019

 41 FINE SCOTCH 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Mines 552393 1/0606P 8P 6P 7P 8PD03/12/2020
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 1 BURNER UP BURNER Last start placegetter GAR, 28/07/2023, R4, P 5/2V. Byrnes 544714 6/22193P 1P 4P 2P 2PD18/04/2020

 2 SALLY SUNRISE Last start placegetter GOS, 10/10/2023, R3, P 5/2S. Simonetta 555439 3/22163P 5P 2P 2P 2PB15/02/2021

 3 SPARK RICCIARDO Last start placegetter BUL, 10/10/2023, R11, P 5/1C. Green 564964 6/51982P 3P 6P 5P 3PD15/11/2021

 4 SOLAR SPACE Last start placegetter RIC, 29/09/2023, R12, P 5/1P. Moran 553072 6/51622P 5P 5P 5P 3PB03/12/2020

 5 MARLEY EMGRAND Last start placegetter RIC, 02/10/2023, R7, P 5/4L. Azzopardi 566392 1/01442P 5P 5P 7P 2PB13/12/2021

 6 CRUISE OR LOSE Dropping in grade RIC, 29/09/2023, R4, P 5/1A. Messina 536612 13/92661M 7P 3P 2M 3PB25/07/2019

 7 THING ONE 1 Dropping in grade GOS, 10/10/2023, R8, P 5/1A. Bell 551510 5/41414P 7P 1P 5P 5PD31/08/2020

 8 STRAWBERRY SHAKE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R6, P 5/1B. Smoothy 551579 5/4216(FEL)P 2P 4P 3P 3PB13/11/2020

 9 DIVINE DATA Weighted points score RIC, 29/09/2023, R11, P 5/4L. Azzopardi 566397 1/01744P 2P 8P 2P 2PB13/12/2021

 10 OPTIMUS ELI Weighted points score RIC, 15/09/2023, R7, P 5/1N. Auld 544747 4/31566P 7P 1P 5P 2PD02/03/2020

 11 JASPER KIMETTO 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/10/2023, R9, P 5/2D. Mines 552388 3/21476P 1P 7P 3P 5PD03/12/2020

 12 COSMIC BOOM Weighted points score RIC, 06/09/2023, R11, P 5/3L. Polidano 539501 7/11446P 6P 3P 1P 7PD20/11/2019

 13 WINLOCK ALEX 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/09/2023, R7, P 5/3G. Stenner 548776 2/11327P 2P 3P 8P 4PB26/07/2020

 14 MIGHTY KRISTY Weighted points score RIC, 04/10/2023, R9, P 5/1L. Galea 540576 4/31297P 6P 1P 5P 5PB24/12/2019

 15 ZINGY CHICK Weighted points score GOS, 07/10/2023, R6, Y 5/4C. Proctor 565253 1/01273Y 4P 6P 1P 2PB29/11/2021

 16 GLEDHILL JUNIOR Weighted points score RIS, 30/09/2023, R10, Y 5/3R. Hoogenboom 560274 2/11225Y 4P 4P 1P 7YB08/06/2021

 17 CARVED IN STONE Weighted points score WPK, 05/07/2023, R6, P 5/1B. Smoothy 546421 6/31218P 3P 4P 4C 4PD27/05/2020

 18 SKYLA BLUE Weighted points score RIC, 29/09/2023, R6, P 5/1A. Marshall 545264 5/41207P 2P 6P 5P 6PB23/04/2020

 19 EFFECT ON ME Weighted points score RIC, 11/08/2023, R6, P 5/1N. Auld 544979 4/31176P 2P 6P 7P 4PB04/04/2020

 20 MEAN BLAKE 3 Weighted points score GOS, 10/10/2023, R8, P 5/1A. Bell 540942 12/91085P 8P 7P 8P 4PD28/12/2019

 21 HEROIC HAZEL Weighted points score RIC, 27/09/2023, R6, P 5/3G. Poulton 559259 2/11027P 1P 8P 8P 7PB27/05/2021

 22 LEE KEEPING Weighted points score RIC, 04/10/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Green 541769 7/5996P 6P 4P 4P 6PD20/01/2020

 23 GLEDHILL'S GAL Weighted points score RIS, 30/09/2023, R12, Y 5/4R. Hoogenboom 560277 1/0973Y 6P 4P 5P 6PB08/06/2021

 24 ZARZU Weighted points score RIC, 03/05/2023, R7, P 5/4D. Wort 557752 1/0928P 6P 1YD14/04/2021

 25 PROBATION 2 Weighted points score GBN, 06/10/2023, R11, P 5/1C. Brennen 554432 11/7896P 7Y 7P 7Y 7PD31/01/2021
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 26 MARVEL MALVIN Weighted points score TEM, 18/09/2023, R12, P 5/4D. Wort 557753 1/0645P 6Y 6P 8P 5YD14/04/2021

 27 FINE SCOTCH 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/10/2023, R11, P 5/4D. Mines 552393 1/0606P 8P 6P 7P 8PD03/12/2020
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 1 AU CONTRAIRE Last start placegetter RIC, 01/10/2023, R3, P M/1S. Sultana 574389 0/01342PB17/04/2022

 2 OUR LITTLE DREAM Last start placegetter RIC, 24/09/2023, R2, P M/1H. Lomas 572239 0/01323P 2PB18/03/2022

 3 CROCKETT'S FLYER Last start placegetter RIC, 29/09/2023, R2, P M/1J. Chapman 561135 0/0922P 6PD01/07/2021

 4 SHE SAID YES Last start placegetter RIC, 04/10/2023, R2, P M/1S. Simonetta 567853 0/0703P 8P 5YB06/01/2022

 5 STEAL A MARCH 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 17/09/2023, R2, P M/1M. Finn 569804 0/01065P 8P 3P 3P 2PD08/02/2022

 6 LADY SIF 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 01/10/2023, R1, P M/1F. Wotton 558121 0/0905P 3P 4P 3P 7PB18/04/2021

 7 FORGOTTEN FEW First start M/1D. Wort 557747 0/00D14/04/2021

 8 REALLY QUIET First start M/1D. Wort 557751 0/00D14/04/2021

 9 SUMMER'S DREAM Unplaced after 1 start RIS, 12/08/2023, R3, Y M/1A. Murray 562363 0/0505YB21/08/2021

 10 YOU GOT THIS Unplaced after 1 start RIS, 19/08/2023, R3, Y M/1B. Smoothy 564159 0/0426YD19/10/2021

 11 UNLEASHED RIOT Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 23/08/2023, R1, P M/1S. Rathbone 568235 0/0426PD01/02/2022

 12 HELEEN'S PENNIES Weighted points score GOS, 07/10/2023, R2, Y M/1A. Proctor 566409 0/0508Y 4P 4P 7P 7PB15/12/2021

 13 MIDNIGHT SCOTCH 2 Weighted points score DUB, 15/07/2023, R2, P M/1R. Davidson 551298 0/0458P 5PB17/11/2020

 14 WHISKEY MAC Weighted points score RIC, 20/09/2023, R3, P M/1R. Thomas 565406 0/0444P 7Y 8P 7P 7PD19/09/2021

 15 LITTLE DEMON Weighted points score RIC, 01/10/2023, R2, P M/1M. Clarke 561188 0/0425P 7P 7P (FEL)PB09/05/2021

 16 BLUE RIDER Weighted points score RIC, 29/09/2023, R1, P M/1A. Drapiewski 546726 0/0425P 6P 7P 8P 8PB03/06/2020

 17 SAM'S AWAY Weighted points score RIC, 04/10/2023, R3, P M/1A. Proctor 566406 0/0385P 8P 8P 7PB15/12/2021
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 1 SNOWY ETHICS 2 Last start winner GOS, 10/10/2023, R11, P 4/1/2A. Bell 559539 5/41951P 1P 7P (FEL)P 4PB02/06/2021

 2 STRETCH AROUND 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 04/10/2023, R9, P 4/1/2T. Jansen 557736 9/82313P 1P 5P 4P 1PD12/04/2021

 3 PATTAYA PETE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 05/10/2023, R6, P 4/1/1M. Wotton 542830 9/71717P 2P 5P 1P 4PD02/02/2020

 4 OFFICER DIBBLE Last start winner RIC, 04/10/2023, R8, P 5/3C. Proctor 566405 2/12011P 6P 2P 3P 1PD15/12/2021

 5 ALL UP JIMMY 1 Last start winner RIC, 29/09/2023, R2, P 5/4J. Sciberras 566984 1/01061P 4P 5Y 5P 2PD08/12/2021

 6 MRS. CHOP Last start placegetter GOS, 10/10/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Hughes 549659 8/02903P 1Y 1C 3C 3CB04/07/2020

 7 SAMMY MY BOY 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 29/09/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Sciberras 566983 1/01502P 5Y 2P 8P 1PD08/12/2021

 8 BLACK ROCKET Last start placegetter RIC, 01/10/2023, R12, P 5/4C. Arletos 556184 2/01053P (FTF)P 5Y 4P 7PD06/03/2021

 9 THING ONE 2 Dropping in grade GOS, 10/10/2023, R8, P 5/1A. Bell 551510 5/41414P 7P 1P 5P 5PD31/08/2020

 10 STRAWBERRY SHAKE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R6, P 5/1B. Smoothy 551579 5/4216(FEL)P 2P 4P 3P 3PB13/11/2020

 11 DANIKA VELLA Weighted points score GBN, 06/10/2023, R8, P 5/2D. Sultana 566593 3/22107P 3P 2P 2P 2PB15/12/2021

 12 LANMOR BEAUTY Weighted points score RIC, 04/08/2023, R8, P 5/4P. Moran 557109 1/0162(FEL)P 3P 3P 5P 3PB01/04/2021

 13 SOPHIE DID IT Weighted points score RIC, 17/09/2023, R3, P 5/1A. Marshall 542955 4/31625P 1P 4P 3P 7PB03/12/2019

 14 FOOL AROUND 2 Weighted points score RIC, 01/10/2023, R7, P 5/1T. Jansen 557737 5/41564P 3P 3P 4P 5PD12/04/2021

 15 SPEEDY SONIC Weighted points score BUL, 26/09/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Polidano 556875 2/11446P 8P 2P 1P 7PB24/03/2021

 16 TOO COOL LAD Weighted points score RIC, 13/09/2023, R11, P 5/1D. Wort 556193 4/31388P 7P 8P 3P 1PD17/02/2021

 17 PRINCESS ALBERT Weighted points score BUL, 10/10/2023, R4, P 5/4L. Galea 556138 2/01385P 2P 8P 2P 6PB14/02/2021

 18 AUSSIE JADE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 09/10/2023, R6, P 5/4A. Bell 556135 3/01353P 8P 5P 2P 5PB03/03/2021

 19 HARD CHOICE Weighted points score BUL, 12/09/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Roylett 562320 1/01323P 7Y 4Y 1P 2PD25/05/2021

 20 ZARUDE Weighted points score BUL, 26/09/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Polidano 554539 2/11265P (FEL)P 4P 6P 7PB29/01/2021

 21 BOLD EMGRAND Weighted points score RIC, 02/10/2023, R7, P 5/4L. Azzopardi 566393 1/01256P 7Y 5P 3P 3PD13/12/2021

 22 RAY OF SUNSHINE Weighted points score GOS, 07/10/2023, R5, Y 5/4A. Proctor 566408 1/01112Y 4P 7P 1P 6PB15/12/2021

 23 BLACK BOOK 2 Weighted points score DAP, 05/10/2023, R8, P 5/1F. Wotton 549040 4/31086P 6P 2P 7P 5PD26/08/2020

 24 EMERALD PEARL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/10/2023, R8, P 5/4P. Camilleri 552072 1/01087P 8P 8P 3P 1PB07/12/2020

 25 MEAN BLAKE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 10/10/2023, R8, P 5/1A. Bell 540942 12/91085P 8P 7P 8P 4PD28/12/2019

8 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 11 October 2023 - 09:14 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 15 October 2023

P 4/5 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 PROBATION 1 Weighted points score GBN, 06/10/2023, R11, P 5/1C. Brennen 554432 11/7896P 7Y 7P 7Y 7PD31/01/2021

 27 MARY STREET Weighted points score RIC, 06/09/2023, R8, P 5/4P. Roach 554207 1/0818P 1P 4P 5P 6PB15/01/2021

 28 MAILMAN MALONE Weighted points score TEM, 18/09/2023, R7, P 5/4D. Wort 557748 1/0725P 6P 6P 4Y 6YD14/04/2021

9 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 11 October 2023 - 09:14 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 15 October 2023

P 5 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 OFFICER DIBBLE Last start winner RIC, 04/10/2023, R8, P 5/3C. Proctor 566405 2/12011P 6P 2P 3P 1PD15/12/2021

 2 ALL UP JIMMY 1 Last start winner RIC, 29/09/2023, R2, P 5/4J. Sciberras 566984 1/01061P 4P 5Y 5P 2PD08/12/2021

 3 MRS. CHOP Last start placegetter GOS, 10/10/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Hughes 549659 8/02903P 1Y 1C 3C 3CB04/07/2020

 4 SAMMY MY BOY 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 29/09/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Sciberras 566983 1/01502P 5Y 2P 8P 1PD08/12/2021

 5 BLACK ROCKET Last start placegetter RIC, 01/10/2023, R12, P 5/4C. Arletos 556184 2/01053P (FTF)P 5Y 4P 7PD06/03/2021

 6 THING ONE 2 Dropping in grade GOS, 10/10/2023, R8, P 5/1A. Bell 551510 5/41414P 7P 1P 5P 5PD31/08/2020

 7 STRAWBERRY SHAKE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R6, P 5/1B. Smoothy 551579 5/4216(FEL)P 2P 4P 3P 3PB13/11/2020

 8 DANIKA VELLA Weighted points score GBN, 06/10/2023, R8, P 5/2D. Sultana 566593 3/22107P 3P 2P 2P 2PB15/12/2021

 9 LANMOR BEAUTY Weighted points score RIC, 04/08/2023, R8, P 5/4P. Moran 557109 1/0162(FEL)P 3P 3P 5P 3PB01/04/2021

 10 SOPHIE DID IT Weighted points score RIC, 17/09/2023, R3, P 5/1A. Marshall 542955 4/31625P 1P 4P 3P 7PB03/12/2019

 11 FOOL AROUND 2 Weighted points score RIC, 01/10/2023, R7, P 5/1T. Jansen 557737 5/41564P 3P 3P 4P 5PD12/04/2021

 12 SPEEDY SONIC Weighted points score BUL, 26/09/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Polidano 556875 2/11446P 8P 2P 1P 7PB24/03/2021

 13 PRINCESS ALBERT Weighted points score BUL, 10/10/2023, R4, P 5/4L. Galea 556138 2/01385P 2P 8P 2P 6PB14/02/2021

 14 TOO COOL LAD Weighted points score RIC, 13/09/2023, R11, P 5/1D. Wort 556193 4/31388P 7P 8P 3P 1PD17/02/2021

 15 AUSSIE JADE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 09/10/2023, R6, P 5/4A. Bell 556135 3/01353P 8P 5P 2P 5PB03/03/2021

 16 HARD CHOICE Weighted points score BUL, 12/09/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Roylett 562320 1/01323P 7Y 4Y 1P 2PD25/05/2021

 17 ZARUDE Weighted points score BUL, 26/09/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Polidano 554539 2/11265P (FEL)P 4P 6P 7PB29/01/2021

 18 BOLD EMGRAND Weighted points score RIC, 02/10/2023, R7, P 5/4L. Azzopardi 566393 1/01256P 7Y 5P 3P 3PD13/12/2021

 19 RAY OF SUNSHINE Weighted points score GOS, 07/10/2023, R5, Y 5/4A. Proctor 566408 1/01112Y 4P 7P 1P 6PB15/12/2021

 20 EMERALD PEARL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/10/2023, R8, P 5/4P. Camilleri 552072 1/01087P 8P 8P 3P 1PB07/12/2020

 21 MEAN BLAKE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 10/10/2023, R8, P 5/1A. Bell 540942 12/91085P 8P 7P 8P 4PD28/12/2019

 22 BLACK BOOK 2 Weighted points score DAP, 05/10/2023, R8, P 5/1F. Wotton 549040 4/31086P 6P 2P 7P 5PD26/08/2020

 23 PROBATION 1 Weighted points score GBN, 06/10/2023, R11, P 5/1C. Brennen 554432 11/7896P 7Y 7P 7Y 7PD31/01/2021

 24 MARY STREET Weighted points score RIC, 06/09/2023, R8, P 5/4P. Roach 554207 1/0818P 1P 4P 5P 6PB15/01/2021

 25 MAILMAN MALONE Weighted points score TEM, 18/09/2023, R7, P 5/4D. Wort 557748 1/0725P 6P 6P 4Y 6YD14/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 15 October 2023

P MDN 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 STEAL A MARCH 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 17/09/2023, R2, P M/1M. Finn 569804 0/01065P 8P 3P 3P 2PD08/02/2022

 2 LADY SIF 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 01/10/2023, R1, P M/1F. Wotton 558121 0/0905P 3P 4P 3P 7PB18/04/2021

 3 MIGHTY DUKEY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 04/10/2023, R1, P M/1L. Galea 563398 0/0688P 3P 5P 6P 5PD18/09/2021

 4 GO GO ETHICS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 04/10/2023, R3, P M/1S. Rathbone 559538 0/0627P 3P 7P 7PD02/06/2021

 5 ASTRO GIRL First start M/1J. Magri 567247 0/00B05/01/2022

 6 LUXIO WAVE Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 02/10/2023, R2, P M/1V. Sultana 568249 0/0337PD31/12/2021

 7 FAST ROCK HARADA Weighted points score RIC, 01/10/2023, R4, P M/1J. Chapman 557259 0/0547P 6P 4P 6P 5PD06/04/2021

 8 ROMAN WOLF 2 Weighted points score GOS, 10/10/2023, R1, P M/1A. Bell 563510 0/0485P 7P 6P 6P 7PD06/08/2021

 9 MIDNIGHT SCOTCH 1 Weighted points score DUB, 15/07/2023, R2, P M/1R. Davidson 551298 0/0458P 5PB17/11/2020
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 1 PATTAYA PETE 1 Weighted points score DAP, 05/10/2023, R6, P 4/1/1M. Wotton 542830 9/11717P 2P 5P 1P 4PD02/02/2020

 2 MEAN BLAKE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 10/10/2023, R8, P 4/1/2A. Bell 540942 12/21085P 8P 7P 8P 4PD28/12/2019

 3 AUSSIE JADE 1 Last start placegetter NOW, 09/10/2023, R6, P 5/2A. Bell 556135 3/21353P 8P 5P 2P 5PB03/03/2021

 4 LITHGOW ROAD Last start Provincial winner RIC, 29/09/2023, R8, P 5/1P. Roach 550726 7/31701P 3P 6C 4P 4PB12/10/2020

 5 GHOST OF TIME 1 Weighted points score RIC, 29/09/2023, R3, P 5/4R. Polidano 561996 2/01803P 6P 2P 1P 6PB10/08/2021

 6 FOOL AROUND 1 Weighted points score RIC, 01/10/2023, R7, P 5/4T. Jansen 557737 5/01564P 3P 3P 4P 5PD12/04/2021

 7 MAXIE EMGRAND Weighted points score RIC, 29/09/2023, R11, P 5/4L. Azzopardi 566398 1/01485P 3Y 3P 7P 2PD13/12/2021

 8 SOLO CHOPPER Weighted points score BUL, 10/10/2023, R8, P 5/1I. Forno 560306 4/31395P 6P 5P 4C 1PD11/06/2021

 9 MIGHT HAVE BEEN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 04/10/2023, R11, P 5/4M. Finn 569802 1/01205P 3P 1P 6P 4PD08/02/2022

 10 BLACK BOOK 1 Weighted points score DAP, 05/10/2023, R8, P 5/4F. Wotton 549040 4/01086P 6P 2P 7P 5PD26/08/2020

 11 ZEROED IN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 10/10/2023, R6, P 5/1P. Chaker 556579 9/41084P 3P 6P 8P 7PB03/01/2021

 12 OBSESSIVE DREAMS Weighted points score RIS, 23/09/2023, R11, Y 5/3A. Murray 556185 3/2676Y 5Y 4Y 6P 7PB06/03/2021
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 1 FABIO BLUE Weighted points score RIC, 20/09/2023, R7, P 3/1/2S. Zarb 546623 12/112436P 1P 2P 1P 4PD14/06/2020

 2 ANGEL CHILD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2023, R5, P 3/1/1B. Smoothy 557654 8/72226P 1P 2P 1P 4PB08/04/2021

 3 SWEET VENOM 2 Weighted points score RIC, 11/08/2023, R9, P 3/1/2G. Sutherland 543550 10/61086P 7P 3P 8C 7PD07/02/2020
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P 3 520 NONE
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 1 RED HOT MOUSE Weighted points score WPK, 04/10/2023, R8, M 3/1/1J. Vanderburg 531129 15/72623M 1M 3P 2M 8PB31/01/2019

15 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 11 October 2023 - 09:14 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 15 October 2023

P M 520 NONE
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 1 LADY SIF 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 01/10/2023, R1, P M/1F. Wotton 558121 0/0905P 3P 4P 3P 7PB18/04/2021

 2 ROMAN WOLF 1 Weighted points score GOS, 10/10/2023, R1, P M/1A. Bell 563510 0/0485P 7P 6P 6P 7PD06/08/2021
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 1 GHOST OF TIME 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 29/09/2023, R3, P 5/3R. Polidano 561996 2/11803P 6P 2P 1P 6PB10/08/2021
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